Donnerstag, den 25. Mai 2023

10:00 Uhr

10:10 Uhr

10:30 Uhr

12:00 Uhr

13:30 Uhr

BegriiBung

Markus Gurne
Leiter der ARD-Finanzredaktion

GruBBwort
Viola Scholzen

Leiterin Fixed Income & Loan Syndication

Inflation & Zentralbankpolitik — Quo Vadis?
Michael Klawitter
Floor Research Kapitalmarktgeschaft, DekaBank

Nordic Seniors — Safe Haven in a Volatile Market

Merete Poller-Novak
Head of Debt IR and Capital Markets Funding, Jyske Bank

Andreas Larsson
Head of Investor Relations, Lansférsakringar Bank

Trond Barikmo
Investor Relations, SpareBank 1 SMN

Mittagspause
Nordic Covered Bonds — Premium Label with a Pick-Up

Kristian Fiskerstrand
Vice President, Funding, Eika Boligkreditt AS

Outi Wasenius
Acting Head of Treasury, Mortgage Sodiety of Finland

Petteri Bollmann
Treasury Director, Mortgage Society of Finland

Pontus Niléhn
Head of Investor Relations, SBAB
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(Anderungen vorbehalten)



15:00 Uhr

15:45 Uhr

+Die Welt ist eine Borse” —In welcher Welt werden / wollen Wir leben?
Markus Gurne
Leiter der ARD-Finanzredaktion

Schlusswort

Guido Schlamann
Leiter Daueremittenten & Emissionsgeschaft
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